
DeKalb County Department of Purchasing Contracting ITB No.:  _21-101392

Fire Rescue Equipment and Parts

Date: Tuesday, April 13, 2021

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

F. Karl Adkins WorkSource DeKalb (678) 436-64724
fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov

Non-Mandatory Pre-bid Conference Attendance Sheet

Chris Minichiello East Coast Rescue Solutions (917) 886-2579
chris.ecrs@gmail.com

Billy McDonel FireLine, Inc. (770) 868-4448
WMcDonel@firelineinc.com

Preston Willis Stryker Medical Emergency Care (706) 570-9832
Preston.Willis@stryker.com

Derick Bouwer Ten-8 Fire & Safety, LLC

DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-3644
jhooper@dekalbcountyga.gov

(404) 808-0844
BCDobson@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jovan Hooper

Bryan Dobson Dept. of Fire Rescue

Invitation to Bid (ITB) No:

Invitation to Bid Name:

21-101392

(941) 757-2944
debouwer@ten8fire.com

Richard Morris Madden Associates (678) 963-2074
rmorris@tjmadden.com

* All participats attended Pre-Bid meeting via Zoom teleconference
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